
SR.NO 

11 

12 

10 

13 

14 

18 

19 

15 

16 

17 

20 

21 

27 

5 

6 

22 

7 

8 

23 

24 

3 

25 

26 

NAME OF STUDENT 

THAKOR RAMESHJI KUVARJI 

PRAJAPATI VISHV HARESHBHAI 
ANUJ KUMAR NISHAD 

Patel Himani Rameshbhai 

Patel Heli Jayeshkumar 

Patel Margi Jayantibhai 

|Darji Unnati Bharatbhai 

MALI BHERABHAI ASHOKJI 
DARAJI MAHE:DRAKUMAR SOMABHAI 

SONI TIRTHK AR PINAKINBHAI 

THAKOR AJITSINH JAGATSINH 

MODI DEEP SUNILBHAL 

|LUHARIYA KHUSHIBEN JAGADISHBHAI 
SATHWARA SHREYKUMAR PARESHBHAI 

SUTHAR BRIJESH NAVINBHAI 

Goswami Smitqt Jitendragiri 
|Zala Sachinsinh Ravindrasinh 

Raval Maulik Bhaveskumar 

Rajput Krunalsinh Vishnuji 

Thakor Rahul Rasikji 

Patel Manthankumar Sureshbhai 

Suthar Smit Dineshkumar 

|Sathvara Arth Vipulbhai 
Panchal Himanshu M 

Patel Vijaykumar Mukeshbhai 
Patel Karankumar Natvarbhai 

JPrajapat1 Bhavikkumar Hargovanbha1 

AN 

K.D POLYTECHNIC-PATAN 

LIST OF PLACEMENT FOR LAST THREE YEAR 

ENROLL NO. 

196310307577 

196310307560 |COMPUTER 
196310307502 COMPUTER 

186310307520 |COMPUTER 

186310307530 COMPUTER 

COMPUTER 186310307011 

206310306005 

206310306008 

206310306015 

206310306040 

206310306046 

206310306104 

196310306121 

196310306129 

DISCIPLINE 

COMPUTER 

206310319004 

206310319013 

CIVIL 

CIIL 

C!' 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 

CIVIL 
CIVIL 

CIVIL 

MECHA: iCAL 
MECHANICAL 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2022 

2022 

2023 

2023 

206310319037 MECHANICAL 2023 

206310319048 MECHANICAL 

206310319055 MECHANICAL 

206310319057 MECHANICAL 2023 

2023 

2023 

206310319071 MECHANICAL 2023 
196310319128 MECHANICAL 2022 

196310319043 MECHANICAL 2022 
196310319093 MECHANICAL 2022 
196310319065 MECHANICAL 2022 
186310319074 

ON/OFF CAMPUS 
PLACEMENT 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 
OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

|OFF CAMPUS 
|OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

|OFF CAMPUS 

|OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

NAME OF EMPLOYER 

YantrAdhigam Labs Pvt Ltd 
YantrAdhigam Labs Pvt Ltd 

Naapbooks Limite 

Layam FLexi Solutions Pvt. Ltd. (Hitachi. Kadi) 
|Layam FLexi Solutions Pvt. Ltd. (Hitachi, Kadi) 

Layam FLexi Solutions Pvt. Ltd. (Hitachi, Kadi) 
Layam FLexi Solutions Pvt. Ltd. (Hitachi, Kadi) 

L&TLTD. MINERALS AND METALS 

.&TLTD (P&D) 
L&T POWER 

ARCELOR MITTAL NIPPON STEEL INDIA LIMITED 

&TLTD. MINERALS AND METALS 

ARCELOR MITTAL NIPPON STEEL INDIA LIMITED 
|L & T CONSTRUCTION 

&T CONSTRUCTION 

Tata Passenger Electric Mobility Ltd. 
Tdsg 

Subros Ltd 

Arcelor Mittal 

Subros Ltd 

Tata Passenger Electric Mobility Ltd. 

Tata Passenger Electric Mobility Ltd. 

Tds Lithium-lon Battery Gujarat Private Limited 

L&T Defence 

L&T Defence 

Tata Motors Passenger Vehicles Ltd 

Tds Lithium lon Battery Gujarat Pvt Ltd 

Kilachand Jevchand Poiy technic 

186310307521 COMPUTER 

MECHANICAL 2021 



SR.NO 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

NAME OF STUDENT 

Prajapati Sachin Dhanabhai 
Zala Yuvrajsinh Ranjitsinh 

Patel Deepkumar Anilkumar 

Solanki Smitkumar Babulal 

NAYI SOHAMKUMAR RASIKBHAI 

PATEL MIHIRKUMAR PRAKASHKUMAR 

PATEL PARTH DURGESHBHAI 

CHAUDHARI BIJEN SUNILKUMAR 
KURESHI UMARKHAIYYAM IMRANBHAI 

PRAJAPATI HITESHBHAI BHARATBHAI 

PATEL MOHIL RAJUBHAI 

THAKOR KISHANJI \" 4YJI 

PATEL JILKUMAR J sVANTBHAI 

Raval Ruchik Kirtibhai 

Tiwari Pawan Kumar Laxmanbhai 

|GAJJAR BHAVIK TUCHAR BHAI 

PANCHAL PRIYANK KIRTIKUMAR 

PRAJAPATI VIVEK KL MAR SHAILESH BH¢ 

RAVAL VEDANT HA:KISHANBHAI 

BHAMBHANI CHIRAG BHOJRAJBHAI 

PATEL DHRUV AMRUTBHAI 

PATEL MANALEEBEN JAYESHBHAI 

ENROLL NO 

186310319547 

186310319126 

186310319039 

186310319557 

206310309006 

206310309018 

206310309026 

206310309029 

206310309036 

206310309049 

206310309052 

206310309058 

206310309051 

196310309086 

196310309104 

196310309014 

196310309032 

196310309511 

196310309088 

196310309004 

186310309045 

186310309057 

TECH 

YEAR OF 

DISCIPLINE PASSING 

MECHANICAL 2021 

MECHANICAL 2021 

MECHANICAL 2021 

|MECHANICAL 2021 

ELECTRICAL 2023 

ELECTRICAL 2023 

ELECTRICAL 2023 

ELECTRICAL 

ELECTRICAL 

ELECTRICAL 

ELECTRICAL 

ELECTRICAL 

ELECTRICAL 

ELECTRICA 

ELECTRICA' 2023 

ELECTRICA- 2023 

ELECTRICAL 2022 

ELECTRICAL 2022 

ELECTRICAL 

ELECTRICAL 

2023 

ELECTRICAL 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2021 

2021 

ONIOFF CAMPUS 
PLACEMENT 

|OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

|OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

OFF CAMPUS 

NAME OF EMPLOYER 

|Careworks Foundation 

Honda Motorcycle And Scooter India Pvt Ltd 

Tenneco Automotive India Pvt Ltd 
Meraqui Ventures Pvt.Ltd 

TDS LITHIUM-ION BATTERY GUJARAT PRIVATE LIMITED 
TDS LITHIUM-ION BATTERY GUJARAT PRIVATE LIMITED 
TDS LITHIUM-ION BATTERY GUJARAT PRVATE LIMITED 

TDS LITHIUM-ION BATTERY GUJARAT PRIVATE LIMITED 

TDS LITHIUM-1ON BATTERY GUJARAT PRIVATE LIMITED 
TDS LITHIUM-ION BATTERY GUJARAT PRIVATE LIMITED 

TDS LITHIUM-ION BATTERY GUJARAT PRIVATE LIMITED 
Torrent Power 

Torrent Power 
TDS LITHIUM-ION BATTERY GUJARAT PRIVATE LIMITED 

TDS LITHIUM-1ON BATTERY GUJARAT PRIVATE LIMITED 
Torrent Power 

|Torrent Power 

Torrent Power 

Torrent Power 

TDS LITHIUM-ION BATTERY GUJARAT PRIVATE LIMITED 

TORRENT POWER LTD 

|ARCELOR MITTAL NIPPON STEEL INDIA LIMITED 

Principal 
Kilachand Devchand PoBytechnic 

Patan (N.G.) 

ELECTRICA' 2022 
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